-1-
History
1969 Mr. Enzfelder established a job shop in Vienna. Equipped with some machinery, the Enzfelder Company manufactured machine
parts according to drawings.
Within one year the number of employees rose to 3. The Enzfelder company started manufacturing threaded spindles and nuts
according to drawings. Then the range of manufacturing was enlarged by toothed wheels, screw wheels and endless screws according
to drawings.
1974 The company including the complete manufacture was relocated to Enzesfeld.

E-Mail: office@enzfelder.at
Internet: www.enzfelder.at
example of order:
R/GS 19 - 16 - 19
    size     - d/d1 - d/d1
Subjects to measurement changes
Slip Hub
 RT
-4-
ENZFELDER GmbH
A-2551 Enzesfeld, Eichengasse 36
Tel: ++43/0/2256/81287-0
Fax: ++43/0/2256/81287-95
E-Mail: office@enzfelder.at
Internet: www.enzfelder.at
RT-Slip Hubs
protect against damage by:
- overload
- shocks
- machine jams
RT-Slip Hubs are used for:
- sprockets and gears
- levers
- pulleys and wheels
advantages of RT-Slip Hubs:
- easily assembled
- low maintenance
- compact and reliable
- torque setting by adjusting nut
F
H
C
E
K
O
B
O
A
O
D
H7
example for order: RT120-20
RT120 = slip hub with 120Nm max. torque
20 = drilled hole Ø20mm with feather key groove DIN 6885/1
Subjects to measurement changes
RT12 RT20 RT40 RT70 RT120 RT190 RT350 RT630 RT1200 RT1700 RT2400 RT3500 RT5000
Tmax. Nm 12 20 40 70 120 190 350 630 1200 1700 2400 3500 5000
nmax. min.-1 800 800 800 600 500 450 410 380 340 320 300 250 220
ØA mm 30 38 45 55 65 75 90 110 140 160 180 210 240
ØB H8 mm 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 60 70 80 80 110 120
C mm 11 11 11 13 13 15 15 18 18 23 25 25 28
ØD min mm 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 20 25 30 35 40 0
ØD max mm 12 15 19 22 25 30 32 40 50 55 65 80 100
E min mm 3 3 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 13 14 16
E max mm 7 7 9 13 13 15 16 19 22 24 28 30 32
F mm 33 34 38 48 48 55 60 72 82 95 110 118 130
H M4 M4 M4 M4 M4 M4 M4 M6 M6 M8 M8 M10 M10
K mm 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 7 10 10 11 12
m kg 0,4 0,6 0,9 1,4 1,7 2 2,2 3,3 6,4 9,1 13,4 20,1 24,5
6mm 19 23 27 32 37 42 - - - - - - -
8mm 15 18 21 25 29 32 38 - - - - - -
3/8" 13 16 18 22 25 28 33 39 - - - - -
1/2" 11 13 15 17 19 22 25 30 38 - - - -
5/8" 9 11 12 14 16 18 21 25 31 35 39 - -
3/4" - 9 10 12 14 15 18 21 26 29 33 38 -
1" - - 9 10 11 12 14 17 21 23 26 29 33
1 1/4" - - - - 9 10 12 14 17 19 21 24 27
1 1/2" - - - - - 9 11 12 15 17 18 21 23
1 3/4" - - - - - - 9 11 13 15 16 18 20
2" - - - - - - 9 10 12 13 14 16 18
size

R
* announce lenght L at request
example of order:
G/GX 01 - 1000 - 20 - 25
    size     -  lenght  -   d   -   d
Please indicate the speed
to review the critical speed
Subjects to measurement changes
FREN-Connectingshaft
ZR
-10-
ENZFELDER GmbH
A-2551 Enzesfeld, Eichengasse 36
Tel: ++43/0/2256/81287-0
Fax: ++43/0/2256/81287-95
E-Mail: office@enzfelder.at
Internet: www.enzfelder.at
Ød Ød Ød1 Ød1
min max min max ØDH l E s b RA M1 TA [Nm] Alu
cast
material
steel
ZR14 1a - - 4 14 30 11 13 1,5 10 Ø10x2 M3 1,8 M4 2,5 1 0,9 • - •
ZR19/24 1 6 19
1a - - 6 24
ZR24/28 1 8 24 - -
1a - - 8 28
ZR28/38 1 10 28 - -
1a - - 10 38
ZR38/45 1 12 38 - -
1a - - 38 45
ZR42/55 1 14 42 - -
1a - - 42 55
ZR48/60 1 15 48 - -
1a - - 48 60
ZR55/70 1 20 55 - -
1a - - 55 70
ZR65/75 1 22 65 - -
1a - - 65 75
ZR75/90 1 30 75 - -
1a - - 75 90
ZR90/97 1 40 97 - - 200 100 45 5,5 34 Ø80x5 M20 590 M20 15 3,4 1,2 - • •